
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.416 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $30.00 5

2 20.828 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $23.00 4

3 21.598 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $15.00 3

4 22.63 Johns, Carmen Sheza Hottie $8.00 2

5 23.622 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 1

6 26.557 Schroeder, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

7 29.543 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $0.00 0

0 23.712 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

0 41.779 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.416 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $57.00 5

2 21.062 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $34.00 4

3 21.117 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $23.00 3

4 21.166 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00 2

5 22.337 Scott, Trent ID Be Dots Bartender $0.00 1

2D

1 22.563 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $38.00 5

2 22.799 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $23.00 4

3 23.385 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $15.00 3

4 24.481 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 2

5 24.708 Schroeder, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 1

6 32.139 Swenson, Connie Bunny $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.298 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

0 21.307 Johns, Carmen Sheza Hottie $0.00 0

0 21.328 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 22.821 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

0 24.946 Bush, Samantha Phoebe $0.00 0

0 38.711 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00 0



IBRA Open 4D Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.054 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie$141.00

2 13.089 Bush, Samantha Bectello $118.00

3 13.182 Peters, Amy Frogger $94.00

4 13.19 Pfaff, Edwin Thats Alright Mama$71.00

5 13.215 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile$47.00

6 13.218 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00

7 13.249 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy$0.00

8 13.319 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

9 13.374 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step$0.00

10 13.389 Hill, Kelli Gusty $0.00

11 13.455 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00

12 13.46 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire$0.00

13 13.476 Jerde, Breanna L. Jay $0.00

14 13.48 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00

15 13.522 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00

2D

1 13.559 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $121.00

2 13.607 Kraabel, Stacy Smarty $101.00

3 13.62 Stringer, Nicole Sugar Daddy $81.00

4 13.621 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home$61.00

5 13.687 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted$40.00

6 13.697 Bevan, Stacy Little Sweet Cash$0.00

7 13.742 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy$0.00

8 13.762 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose$0.00

9 13.794 Peters, Amy Rav $0.00

10 13.819 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

11 13.827 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion$0.00

12 13.86 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet$0.00

13 13.896 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

14 13.901 Beech, Lindsey Dancin With Dolls$0.00

15 13.95 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

16 13.96 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $0.00

17 13.987 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money$0.00

18 13.999 Reszczynski, Robbie Batman $0.00

19 14.018 Wheeler, Amy Twisti $0.00

3D

1 14.065 Myers, Bridgette Casino $81.00

2 14.082 Olson, Tori Kippy $67.00

3 14.088 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $54.00

4 14.108 Huebner, Jessie Cato $40.00

5 14.122 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model$27.00

6 14.23 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

7 14.29 King, Jazmine JR Bucks Moonfire$0.00

8 14.357 Hartley, Deb MS Midnight Dash$0.00



9 14.369 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

10 14.388 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze$0.00

11 14.396 Schroeder, Mia Bam Bam $0.00

12 14.466 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

13 14.475 Scott, Trent ID Be Dots Bartender$0.00

14 14.552 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

4D

1 14.575 Weldon, Deidre Kay Cracklin Late Snow$61.00

2 14.61 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest$50.00

3 14.668 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $40.00

4 14.75 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $30.00

5 14.772 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $20.00

6 14.778 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $0.00

7 14.791 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00

8 14.829 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

9 14.833 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red$0.00

10 14.875 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $0.00

11 14.875 Johns, Carmen Sheza Hottie $0.00

12 14.898 King, Lexus More Than A Memory$0.00

13 14.911 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00

14 14.942 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00

15 15.014 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer$0.00

16 15.03 Burrell, Rita Ziva $0.00

17 15.164 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude$0.00

18 15.238 Coffeen, kori Dotticom $0.00

19 15.284 Trotter, Celina Shasta $0.00

20 15.381 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby$0.00

21 15.408 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00

22 15.469 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00

23 15.471 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00

24 15.516 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

25 15.533 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00

26 15.84 Erwin, Donald M $0.00

27 16.537 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt$0.00

28 16.779 Schmelzer, Autumn Corona $0.00

29 17.276 Campbell, Mason Diamond $0.00

30 17.365 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy$0.00

31 18.558 Miller, Dana Easters Lil Lena$0.00

32 19.448 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00

33 22.156 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00

34 40.236 Weldon, Paisley PeeWee $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame$0.00

0 5.084 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00

0 13.11 Reszczynski, Robbie Captain $0.00

0 13.303 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00



0 13.738 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue$0.00

0 13.818 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion$0.00

0 13.917 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

0 14.365 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00

0 14.77 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00

0 14.981 Lehnherr, Kelly Goat $0.00

0 15.014 Bush, Samantha Phoebe $0.00

0 18.687 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler$0.00

0 31.166 Balzer, Adrian Gatsby $0.00

0 39.532 Scott, Trent Count One of Two$0.00



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.038 Pfaff, Edwin Thats Alright Mama $53.00 5

2 13.215 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $32.00 0

3 13.319 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $21.00 4

4 13.441 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

2D

1 13.58 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $32.00 5

2 13.621 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $19.00 4

3 13.742 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $13.00 3

4 13.762 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 2

5 13.813 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 1

6 13.827 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

7 13.86 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

3D

1 14.082 Olson, Tori Kippy $21.00 5

2 14.357 Hartley, Deb MS Midnight Dash $13.00 4

3 14.428 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $8.00 0

4 14.561 Wheeler, Amy Buoy (Boowee) $0.00 3

5 14.61 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00 2

6 14.698 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 1

7 14.872 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

8 15.533 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00 0

9 15.653 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

10 16.537 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

11 23.687 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 0

0 5.084 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 0

0 13.97 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

0 14.365 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 14.859 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

0 18.687 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.089 Bush, Samantha Bectello $51.00 5

2 13.249 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $30.00 4

3 13.287 Doll, Kelly Toy $20.00 3

4 13.384 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00 2

5 13.389 Hill, Kelli Gusty $0.00 1

6 13.566 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

2D

1 13.687 King, Jazmine JR Bucks Moonfire $30.00 5

2 13.697 Bevan, Stacy Little Sweet Cash $18.00 4

3 13.718 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $12.00 3

3D

1 14.23 Podjaski, Abby Diva $20.00 5

2 14.337 Schuh, Bobbi Del $12.00 4

3 14.369 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $8.00 3

4 14.668 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 2

5 14.75 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 1

6 15.014 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer $0.00 0

7 15.238 Coffeen, kori Dotticom $0.00 0

8 15.308 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

9 15.6 Scott, Trent Count One of Two $0.00 0

10 15.889 Halvorsen, Bailey KD Cook N Hollywood $0.00 0

11 15.988 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

12 18.558 Miller, Dana Easters Lil Lena $0.00 0

13 31.891 Lathrop, Breanna Bigtime Arrangement $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.738 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

0 13.917 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 14.322 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

0 14.391 Huebner, Jessie Cato $0.00 0

0 15.014 Bush, Samantha Phoebe $0.00 0

0 15.069 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 15.449 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.324 Spencer, Erika Cato $83.00 5

2 13.374 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step $50.00 4

3 13.381 Cayemberg, Chelsea BlackMajik Dejavu $33.00 3

4 13.428 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 2

5 13.441 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 1

6 13.459 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

7 13.476 Jerde, Breanna L. Jay $0.00 0

8 13.538 King, Lexus Sugarpie Honey $0.00 0

9 13.739 Balzer, Adrian Cheeto $0.00 0

10 13.819 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

2D

1 13.998 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $50.00 5

2 14.218 King, Lexus JR Bucks Moonfire $30.00 4

3 14.275 Jorns, Carmen Sheza Hottie $20.00 3

4 14.299 Schroeder, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 2

3D

1 14.403 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $33.00 5

2 14.798 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $20.00 4

3 14.833 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $13.00 3

4 14.864 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

5 14.893 Beech, Lindsey Dancin With Dolls $0.00 0

6 15.058 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $0.00 0

7 15.284 Trotter, Celina Shasta $0.00 2

8 15.62 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00 1

9 17.792 Kleiber, Makayla Alice $0.00 0

10 30.78 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Balzer, Adrian Gatsby $0.00 0

0 0 Campbell, Mason Diamond $0.00 0

0 0 Bevan, Rylee Love N Nikki $0.00 0

0 12.907 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 13.288 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

0 13.719 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00 0

0 14.232 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0

0 15.175 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

0 17.297 Spencer, Erika Ellie $0.00 0

0 21.267 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.06 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $112.00 5

2 13.089 Bush, Samantha Bectello $84.00 4

3 13.154 Hill, Kelli Gusty $56.00 3

4 13.165 Jerde, Breanna L. Jay $28.00 2

5 13.215 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

6 13.287 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 1

7 13.374 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step $0.00 0

8 13.389 Stringer, Nicole Sugar Daddy $0.00 0

9 13.441 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

10 13.459 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

11 13.515 King, Jazmine JR Bucks Moonfire $0.00 0

2D

1 13.566 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $96.00 5

2 13.58 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $72.00 4

3 13.598 Shireman, Amy Cash $48.00 3

4 13.621 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $24.00 2

5 13.697 Bevan, Stacy Little Sweet Cash $0.00 1

6 13.718 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

7 13.762 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

8 13.762 Jorns, Carmen Sheza Hottie $0.00 0

9 13.827 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

3D

1 14.23 Podjaski, Abby Diva $64.00 5

2 14.333 Hartley, Deb MS Midnight Dash $48.00 4

3 14.339 Olson, Douglas Diesel $32.00 3

4 14.369 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $16.00 2

5 14.396 Schroeder, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 1

6 14.401 Weldon, Deidre Kay Cracklin Late Snow $0.00 0

7 14.471 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

4D

1 14.668 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $48.00 5

2 14.75 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $36.00 4

3 14.893 Beech, Lindsey Dancin With Dolls $24.00 3

4 14.942 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $12.00 2

5 14.948 Bush, Samantha Phoebe $0.00 1

6 15.014 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer $0.00 0

7 15.143 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

8 15.516 Schmelzer, Autumn Corona $0.00 0

9 18.558 Miller, Dana Easters Lil Lena $0.00 0

10 22.145 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 0

0 0 Halvorsen, Bailey KD Cook N Hollywood $0.00 0



0 12.907 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 13.288 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

0 12.985 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

0 13.282 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

0 13.738 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

0 13.917 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 14.087 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00 0

0 14.391 Huebner, Jessie Cato $0.00 0

0 18.687 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $0.00 0

0 26.776 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.957 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $30.00 5

2 21.307 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $23.00 4

3 24.837 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $15.00 3

4 25.298 Bradford, Paige Tess $8.00 2

5 31.387 Wheeler, Rein Rosie $0.00 1

6 33.973 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

7 39.261 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.276 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

0 20.643 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 21.559 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

0 22.366 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 21.217 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $54.00 5

2 21.37 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $32.00 4

3 21.441 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $22.00 3

4 21.546 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 2

5 21.835 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 1

6 21.929 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

7 22.63 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

2D

1 24.035 Bradford, Paige Tess $36.00 5

2 27.131 Ward, Katie Trix $22.00 4

3 32.878 Swenson, Connie Bunny $14.00 3

4 36.821 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00 2

5 44.511 Jensen, Brianna Rio $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.643 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 21.009 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer $0.00 0

0 23.758 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 28.684 Bush, Samantha Phoebe $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.927 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $119.00 5

2 13.004 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $99.00 4

3 13.023 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $79.00 3

4 13.106 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $59.00 2

5 13.126 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $40.00 1

6 13.139 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

7 13.275 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

8 13.286 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

9 13.309 Shireman, Amy Cash $0.00 0

10 13.362 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00 0

11 13.362 Hill, Kelli Gusty $0.00 0

12 13.382 Stringer, Nicole Sugar Daddy $0.00 0

13 13.383 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

2D

1 13.441 Bauman, Sam Mocha $102.00 5

2 13.481 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $85.00 4

3 13.493 Jerde, Breanna L. Jay $68.00 3

4 13.519 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $51.00 2

5 13.567 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $34.00 1

6 13.567 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

7 13.6 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

8 13.637 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

9 13.701 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

10 13.706 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

11 13.738 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

12 13.807 Huebner, Jessie Cato $0.00 0

13 13.85 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00 0

14 13.888 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

15 13.916 Peters, Amy Rav $0.00 0

3D

1 13.931 Burandt, Kim Carlee $68.00 5

2 13.934 Podjaski, Abby Diva $57.00 4

3 13.968 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $45.00 3

4 13.973 Doll, Kelly Toy $34.00 2

5 13.974 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $23.00 1

6 14.037 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

7 14.085 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

8 14.118 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

9 14.246 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00 0

10 14.307 Balzer, Adrian Cheeto $0.00 0

11 14.348 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

12 14.402 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

13 14.417 Weldon, Deidre Kay Cracklin Late Snow $0.00 0

14 14.418 Beech, Lindsey Dancin With Dolls $0.00 0



4D

1 14.433 Schuh, Bobbi Del $51.00 5

2 14.551 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $42.00 4

3 14.561 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $34.00 0

4 14.592 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $25.00 3

5 14.632 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $17.00 2

6 14.64 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 1

7 14.756 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0

8 14.767 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00 0

9 14.808 Wheeler, Amy Comet $0.00 0

10 14.871 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

11 14.883 Bailey, Taylor Mack $0.00 0

12 14.973 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

13 15.02 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

14 15.066 Polhamus, Sammy Bert $0.00 0

15 15.112 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

16 15.166 Bush, Samantha Phoebe $0.00 0

17 15.338 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00 0

18 15.37 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00 0

19 15.571 Schmelzer, Autumn Corona $0.00 0

20 15.577 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

21 15.772 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

22 15.777 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

23 16.207 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00 0

24 17.076 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

25 24.522 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00 0

26 39.25 Weldon, Paisley PeeWee $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Miller, Dana Easters Lil Lena $0.00 0

0 5.558 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00 0

0 13.478 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step $0.00 0

0 13.589 Flaten, Joela Beduinos Smokin Jo $0.00 0

0 13.614 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

0 13.797 Krueger, Becky Jasper $0.00 0

0 14.544 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 14.589 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer $0.00 0

0 14.735 Coffeen, kori Dotticom $0.00 0

0 14.804 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

0 17.122 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

0 22.382 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.927 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $49.00 5

2 13.004 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $29.00 4

3 13.383 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $20.00 0

2D

1 13.481 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $29.00 5

2 13.567 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $18.00 4

3 13.637 Campbell, Sonya Liar $12.00 3

4 13.701 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

5 13.718 Wheeler, Amy Comet $0.00 1

3D

1 13.931 Burandt, Kim Carlee $20.00 5

2 13.974 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $12.00 4

3 14.059 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $8.00 3

4 14.246 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00 2

5 14.371 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 1

6 14.561 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $0.00 0

7 14.583 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

8 14.605 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

9 14.767 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00 0

10 14.871 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

11 15.02 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

12 15.112 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

13 15.37 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00 0

14 15.5 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

15 20.819 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.589 Flaten, Joela Beduinos Smokin Jo $0.00 0

0 13.614 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

0 14.804 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.023 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $53.00 5

2 13.139 Bush, Samantha Bectello $32.00 4

3 13.197 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $21.00 3

4 13.251 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 2

5 13.362 Hill, Kelli Gusty $0.00 1

6 13.497 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

2D

1 13.567 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $32.00 5

2 13.6 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $19.00 4

3 13.706 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $13.00 3

4 13.738 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 2

5 13.807 Huebner, Jessie Cato $0.00 0

6 13.934 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 1

3D

1 14.037 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $21.00 5

2 14.104 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $13.00 4

3 14.433 Schuh, Bobbi Del $8.00 3

4 14.64 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 2

5 14.782 Bailey, Taylor Mack $0.00 1

6 15.166 Bush, Samantha Phoebe $0.00 0

7 15.253 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 0

8 15.758 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

9 16.931 Ward, Katie Trix $0.00 0

10 23.061 Jensen, Brianna Rio $0.00 0

11 34.116 Lathrop, Breanna Bigtime Arrangement $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Miller, Dana Easters Lil Lena $0.00 0

0 0 Howe, Ryan Zeus $0.00 0

0 14.025 Halvorsen, Bailey KD Cook N Hollywood $0.00 0

0 14.544 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 14.589 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.1 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $61.00 5

2 13.123 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $37.00 4

3 13.14 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $24.00 3

4 13.377 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 2

5 13.441 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 1

6 13.493 Jerde, Breanna L. Jay $0.00 0

2D

1 13.669 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $37.00 5

2 13.843 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $22.00 4

3 14.024 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $15.00 3

3D

1 14.122 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $24.00 5

2 14.325 Horbas, Taeh Monte $15.00 4

3 14.448 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $10.00 3

4 14.725 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

5 15.189 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 2

6 15.276 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00 1

7 16.403 Kleiber, Makayla Alice $0.00 0

8 23.579 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 0

9 30.804 Beech, Lindsey Dancin With Dolls $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.385 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 13.478 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step $0.00 0

0 14.043 Balzer, Adrian Paycheck $0.00 0

0 14.929 Balzer, Adrian Cheeto $0.00 0

0 16.775 Spencer, Erika Ellie $0.00 0

0 17.953 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

0 20.894 Wheeler, Rein Rosie $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 13.004 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame

2 13.106 Jerde, Breanna L. Jay

3 13.123 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie

4 13.139 Bush, Samantha Bectello

5 13.14 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire

6 13.197 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize

7 13.251 Doll, Kelly Toy

8 13.332 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater

9 13.383 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile

10 13.408 Stringer, Nicole Sugar Daddy

11 13.481 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion

12 13.497 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet

2D

1 13.551 Shireman, Amy

2 13.567 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue

3 13.6 Mandt, Megan Bacardi

4 13.738 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice

5 13.934 Podjaski, Abby Diva

6 13.974 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose

3D

1 14.012 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun

2 14.149 Krueger, Becky Jasper

3 14.235 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS

4 14.238 Olson, Tori Kippy

5 14.348 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D

6 14.445 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude

4D

1 14.525 Bradford, Paige Tess

2 14.561 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler

3 14.64 Wortner, Dawn Stormy

4 14.692 Weldon, Deidre Kay Cracklin Late Snow

5 14.791 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze

6 14.854 Schmelzer, Autumn Corona

7 15.02 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home

8 15.166 Bush, Samantha Phoebe

9 15.37 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted

10 15.837 Polhamus, Sammy Bert

11 30.804 Beech, Lindsey Dancin With Dolls

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Miller, Dana Easters Lil Lena

0 0 Balzer, Adrian Paycheck

0 13.385 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money



0 13.478 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step

0 12.812 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy

0 13.614 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway

0 13.927 Flaten, Joela Beduinos Smokin Jo

0 14.402 Horbas, Taeh Monte

0 14.589 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer

0 15.416 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods



Earnings Points

Earnings Points

$88.00 5

$66.00 4

$44.00 3

$22.00 2

$0.00 1

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$76.00 5

$57.00 4

$38.00 3

$19.00 2

$0.00 1

$0.00 0

$50.00 5

$38.00 4

$25.00 3

$13.00 2

$0.00 1

$0.00 0

$38.00 5

$28.00 0

$19.00 4

$9.00 3

$0.00 2

$0.00 1

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0



$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0


